
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. $98,000.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 ROYAL REGIONS INCORPORATION $98,250.00 100.26%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF
FLORIDA LLC

$149,980.00 153.04%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 AGRICULTURAL LAND SERVICES, INC. $158,450.00 161.68%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 K&S SERVICES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, $256,000.00 261.22%Non
Responsive

Non-Winning Bid

6 SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING & LAWN SE $326,680.00 333.35%Non
Responsive

Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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BROWARD PRIMARY ROADS CLEARING/GRUBBING -MAINTENANCE
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02/10/2020Florida Department of Transportation

NOTE: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the budget amount of $100,000.00 and not the contractors bid.
There is no guarantee of minimum or maximum amount to be issued under this contract.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:                                       BEGIN DATE:                     02/25/20                              BEGIN TIME:             10:30 AM

END DATE:                         02/28/20                              END TIME:                 10:30 AM

pf415mv
Highlight
1 T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Responsive Winning bid $98,000.00 100.00%




Contract Time:

District 4District:

The work under this Contract consists of completely remove and dispose of all buildings, timber, brush, trees, stumps, roots,
rubbish, debris, existing flexible pavement and base, drainage structures, culverts, and pipes. Remove all other obstructions
resting on or protruding through the surface of the existing ground and the surface of excavated areas. Perform
miscellaneous work necessary for the complete preparation of the overall project site in Broward County.

Maximum Limiting: The award amount and contract performance bond shall be based on the maximum limited budget
amount of $100,0000 and not the contractors bid total. There is no guarantee of minimum or maximum amount to be issued
under this contract.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

730 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

BROWARDCounties:

43899137201 (*)

Fed Aid No:

BROWARD PRIMARY ROADS CLEARING/GRUBBING -MAINTENANCE

N/A

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) T.T.C. ENVIRONMENTAL,
INC.

(2) ROYAL REGIONS
INCORPORATION

(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC
Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION:

0005 0110  2  1

CLEARING & GRUBBING (PUSH
BUTTON CONTRACT)

25.000

AC

2,500.00000 62,500.00 2,570.00000 64,250.00 4,466.00000 111,650.00

0010 E575  1

SODDING

11,000.000

SY

3.00000 33,000.00 3.00000 33,000.00 2.53000 27,830.00

0015 E580337  3

HERBICIDE (SPOT APPLICATION < 100
SF)

50,000.000

SF

0.05000 2,500.00 0.02000 1,000.00 0.21000 10,500.00

$149,980.00$98,000.00 $98,250.00Section Totals:0001 SODDING (SY)

$98,000.00 $98,250.00 149,980.00Contract Grand Totals:

Page 1 of 3Tabulation of Bids

Contract:002 E4U12Call Order:February 07, 2020Letting: 04200207

02/10/2020Florida Department of Transportation



Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AGRICULTURAL LAND
SERVICES, INC.

(5) K&S SERVICES OF SOUTH
FLORIDA,

(6) SUPERIOR LANDSCAPING
& LAWN SEUnits

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION:

0005 0110  2  1

CLEARING & GRUBBING (PUSH
BUTTON CONTRACT)

25.000

AC

3,100.00000 77,500.00 8,500.00000 212,500.00 10,660.00000 266,500.00

0010 E575  1

SODDING

11,000.000

SY

3.95000 43,450.00 3.50000 38,500.00 4.88000 53,680.00

0015 E580337  3

HERBICIDE (SPOT APPLICATION < 100
SF)

50,000.000

SF

0.75000 37,500.00 0.10000 5,000.00 0.13000 6,500.00

$326,680.00$158,450.00 $256,000.00Section Totals:0001 SODDING (SY)

$158,450.00 $256,000.00 326,680.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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